
                                  JAMIA NADAWIYYA TRAINING COLLEGE EDAVANNA 
                                                  2022-23 - Second Semester 
Subject R.No. Name School selected AEO DEO
ARABIC 1 ABDULLA.K.P AUPS ERIYAD Wandur Wandur

2 ADILA FARHATH T AUPS Karakunnu Manjeri  Malappuram

3 AHMED SHAFIN P N IOHSS Edavanna Manjeri  Malappuram

4 AMJAD V GHSS Perakamanna Arecode Wandur

5 FATHIMA NAHNA T GGHSS Wandoor Wandur Wandur

6 JASIL RAHMAN T GHSS Perakamanna Arecode Wandur

7 LUBNA SHERIN P AUPS Pookkottumpadam Nilmabur Wandur

8 MAJIDA V AUPS Pookkottumpadam Wandur Wandur

9 MUHAMMED MISHAL M T AUPS ERIYAD Wandur Wandur

10 Najih Noor AMUPS Mampad Nilmabur Wandur

11 NAJIYA K AMUPS Mampad Nilmabur Wandur

12 Nihal K AMUPS Mampad Nilmabur Wandur

13 RAASHIDA K.A IOHSS Edavanna Manjeri  Malappuram

14 RASHIDA K IOHSS Edavanna Manjeri  Malappuram

15 SALMANUL FARIS T C IOHSS Edavanna Manjeri  Malappuram

16 SANA A AUPS Karakunnu Manjeri  Malappuram

17 SHAHLA N AMUPS Mampad Nilmabur Wandur

18 SHAREEF K K GHSS Perakamanna Arecode Wandur

19 SHIFA V M GGHSS Wandoor Wandur Wandur

20 THAMJEED KN AUPS ERIYAD Wandur Wandur

ENGLISH 1 AMNA A IOHSS Edavanna Manjeri  Malappuram

2 ANJU C GHSS Waniyambalam Wandur Wandur

3 APARNA S BABU SHM GVHSS Edavanna Manjeri  Malappuram

4 FIDA. N GUPS Karakunnu Manjeri  Malappuram

5 HENNA SHERIN. N SHM GVHSS Edavanna Manjeri  Malappuram

6 HUDA GUPS Karakunnu Manjeri  Malappuram

7 LAZIMA BINTH N GGHSS Wandoor Wandur Wandur

8 LIFNA V IOHSS Edavanna Manjeri  Malappuram

9 MIDHILA T SHM GVHSS Edavanna Manjeri  Malappuram

11 NAJLA A HMYHSS Mnajeri Manjeri  Malappuram

12 NEETHU V.P GGHSS Wandoor Wandur Wandur

13 NISHMA CT VMC GHSS Wandoor Wandur Wandur

14 RISVANA K A MPM Chungathara Nilmabur Wandur

15 SAHLA P P GHSS Perakamanna Arecode Wandur

16 SANDHYA P S GHSS Waniyambalam Wandur Wandur

17 SARISHNA PARVEEN K HMYHSS Manjeri Manjeri  Malappuram

18 SHAMNA V P GUPS Karakunnu Manjeri  Malappuram

19 SHIBILA A.P GHSS Perakamanna Arecode Wandur

20 SIVASHRI PALADAN VMC GHSS Wandoor Wandur Wandur

21 SWALIHA E K VMC GHSS Wandoor Wandur Wandur

22 THAMANNA V P GHSS Perakamanna Arecode Wandur
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L 
SCIENCE 1 ANJUSREE.A.K

GUPS Pathapiriyam Manjeri  Malappuram

2 AYSHA FASNA K MHSS Cungathara Nilmabur Wandur

3 BASIMA NASREEN CT SHM GVHSS Edavanna Manjeri  Malappuram

4 DEEPTHI V GUPS Pathapiriyam Manjeri  Malappuram

5 DHRISYA K GGHSS Wandoor Wandur Wandur

6 FASIL SAFAN P IOHSS Edavanna Manjeri  Malappuram

7 FEBIN SALIMA N C GHSS Perakamanna Arecode Wandur

8 FEMINA MAHIRA A MHSS Cungathara Nilmabur Malappuram

9 FEROSHA GMUPS Chandakuunu Nilmabur Wandur

10 HRIDYA KT GMUPS Chandakuunu Nilmabur Wandur

11 HUSNA N AMUPS Mampad Nilmabur Wandur

12 MUHSIN. A .V IOHSS Edavanna Manjeri  Malappuram

13 MUNSHIRA K AMUPS Mampad Nilmabur Wandur

14 RISHANA K MHSS Cungathara Nilmabur Malappuram

15 SAI VRINDHA P GGHSS Wandoor Wandur Wandur

16 SEHA SHARIN T P GUPS Pathapiriyam Manjeri  Malappuram

17 SHABANA THASNI K P SHM GVHSS Edavanna Manjeri  Malappuram

18 SHERIN M IOHSS Edavanna Manjeri  Malappuram
L 
SCIENCE 1 ADITHYA V GGHSS Wandoor Wandur Wandur

2 ANKITHA P S SHM GVHSS Edavanna Manjeri  Malappuram

3 ANUSREE P GMVVHSS Nilambur Nilmabur Wandur

4 ASHMIYA P IOHSS Edavanna Manjeri  Malappuram

5 AYISHA SINIYA C GHSS Perakamanna Arecode Wandur

6 DRISYA DAS HMYHSS Manjeri Manjeri  Malappuram

7 FASNA E K GGHSS Wandoor Wandur Wandur

8 FATHIMAMA RINSHA. M GHSS Perakamanna Arecode Wandur

9 GOPIKA KRISHNA G AUPS Karakunnu Manjeri  Malappuram

10 HAMNA P AUPS Karakunnu Manjeri  Malappuram

11 HUDA M IOHSS Edavanna Manjeri  Malappuram

12 JABIN T GUPS Kattumunda Manjeri  Malappuram

13 KRISHNA PRIYA P GMVVHSS Nilambur Nilmabur Wandur

14 LABEEBA. M AUPS Karakunnu Manjeri  Malappuram

15 LEENA T GHSS Perakamanna Arecode Wandur

16 NISHMIYA ZAKKEER P T SHM GVHSS Edavanna Manjeri  Malappuram

17 RANJITHA C SHM GVHSS Edavanna Manjeri  Malappuram

18 RASHA FATHIMA KK GGHSS Wandoor Wandur Wandur

19 RINSHA N HMYHSS Manjeri Manjeri  Malappuram

20 SAHNA. P GUPS Kattumunda Nilmabur Wandur

21 SREECHITRA S GMVVHSS Nilambur Nilmabur Wandur

22 SRUTHI K HMYHSS Manjeri Manjeri  Malappuram
SOCIAL 
SCIENCE 1 AJITHA U A GMVVHSS Nilambur Nilmabur Wandur

2 ANJALI A GUPS Myladi Nilmabur Wandur

3 ANU O N GGHSS Wandoor Wandur Wandur

4 ARCHANA S SHM GVHSS Edavanna Manjeri  Malappuram

5 ASH HAM SALEEL K GHSS Perakamanna Arecode Wandur



6 ASLOONA K P GMVVHSS Nilambur Nilmabur Malappuram

7 ASSAIN K AUPS Karakunnu Manjeri  Malappuram

8 FAYZA PARVEEN A AUPS Karakunnu Manjeri  Malappuram

9 HANIMA S SHM GVHSS Edavanna Manjeri  Malappuram

10 HUSNA VP VMC GHSS Wandoor Wandur Wandur

11 LITTYNA K JOHNSON GMVVHSS Nilambur Nilmabur Wandur

12 MAJIDA JABIN K VMC GHSS Wandoor Wandur Wandur

13 MERIN SUNNY GUPS Myladi Nilmabur Wandur

14 NAVITHA.M .N SHM GVHSS Edavanna Manjeri  Malappuram

15 RANIYA GHSS Perakamanna Arecode Wandur

16 SHERIN T GGHSS Wandoor Wandur Wandur

17 SUMISHA M K GMVVHSS Nilambur Nilmabur Wandur

18 THAHSINA K P GGHSS Wandoor Wandur Wandur



                                  JAMIA NADAWIYYA TRAINING COLLEGE EDAVANNA 
                                                  2022-23 - Second Semester 
Subject R.No. Name School selected DEO
ARABIC 1 ABDULLA.K.P GHSS Karakunnu Malappuram

2 ADILA FARHATH T SHM GVHSS Edavanna Malappuram
3 AHMED SHAFIN P N IOHSS Edavanna Malappuram
4 AMJAD V GHSS Perakamanna Wandur
5 FATHIMA NAHNA T GGVHSS Wandoor Wandur
6 JASIL RAHMAN T GHSS Perakamanna Wandur
7 LUBNA SHERIN P GHSS Pookottumpadam Wandur
8 MAJIDA V GHSS Pookottumpadam Wandur

9 MUHAMMED MISHAL M T GHSS Karakunnu Malappuram
10 Najih Noor MPM HSS Cungathara Wandur
11 NAJIYA K GVHSS Mampad Wandur
12 Nihal K MPM HSS Cungathara Wandur
13 RAASHIDA K.A IOHSS Edavanna Malappuram
14 RASHIDA K IOHSS Edavanna Malappuram
15 SALMANUL FARIS T C IOHSS Edavanna Malappuram
16 SANA A SHM GVHSS Edavanna Malappuram
17 SHAHLA N GVHSS Mampad Wandur
18 SHAREEF K K GHSS Perakamanna Wandur
19 SHIFA V M GGVHSS Wandoor Wandur
20 THAMJEED KN GHSS Karakunnu Malappuram
21 NAJA THAHSIN GHSS Pookottumpadam Wandur

ENGLISH 1 AMNA A IOHSS Edavanna Malappuram
2 ANJU C GHSS Waniyambalam Wandur
3 APARNA S BABU SHM GVHSS Edavanna Malappuram

4 FIDA. N GGVHSS Manjeri Malappuram
5 HENNA SHERIN. N GGHSS Waniyambalam Wandur

6 HUDA GGVHSS Manjeri Malappuram
7 LAZIMA BINTH N GGVHSS Wandoor Wandur
8 LIFNA V IOHSS Edavanna Malappuram
9 MIDHILA T SHM GVHSS Edavanna Malappuram
10 NAJLA A HMYHSS Manjeri Malappuram
11 NEETHU V.P GGVHSS Wandoor Wandur
12 NISHMA CT GGVHSS Wandoor Wandur
13 RISVANA K A MPM HSS Cungathara Wandur
14 SAHLA P P MPM HSS Cungathara Wandur
15 SANDHYA P S GHSS Waniyambalam Wandur
16 SARISHNA PARVEEN K HMYHSS Manjeri Malappuram

17 SHAMNA V P GGVHSS Manjeri Malappuram
18 SHIBILA A.P GHSS Perakamanna Wandur
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19 SIVASHRI PALADAN VMC GHSS Wandoor Wandur
20 SWALIHA E K VMC GHSS Wandoor Wandur
21 THAMANNA V P GHSS Perakamanna Wandur

NATURAL 
SCIENCE 1 ANJUSREE.A.K GHSS Karakunnu Malappuram

4 AYSHA FASNA K GHS Pannippara Malappuram
3 BASIMA NASREEN CT SHM GVHSS Edavanna Malappuram
4 DEEPTHI V GHSS Karakunnu Malappuram
5 DHRISYA K GGVHSS  Wandoor Wandur
6 FASIL SAFAN P IOHSS Edavanna Malappuram

5 FEBIN SALIMA N C GHS Pannippara Malappuram
8 FEMINA MAHIRA A MHSS Cungathara Wandur
9 FEROSHA GGVHSS Wandoor Wandur
10 HRIDYA KT MHSS Chugathara Wandur
11 HUSNA N GVHSS Mampad Wandur
12 MUHSIN. A .V IOHSS Edavanna Malappuram
13 MUNSHIRA K GVHSS Mampad Wandur
14 RISHANA K MHSS Cungathara Wandur
15 SAI VRINDHA P GGVHSS Wandoor Wandur
16 SEHA SHARIN T P GHSS Karakunnu Malappuram
17 SHABANA THASNI K P SHM GVHSS Edavanna Malappuram
18 SHERIN M IOHSS Edavanna Malappuram

PHYSCIAL 
SCIENCE 1 ADITHYA V GGVHSS Wandoor Wandur

2 ANKITHA P S SHM GVHSS Edavanna Malappuram
3 ANUSREE P GMVVHSS Nilambur Wandur
4 ASHMIYA P IOHSS Edavanna Malappuram
5 AYISHA SINIYA C GHSS Perakamanna Wandur
6 DRISYA DAS HMYHSS Manjeri Malappuram
7 FASNA E K VMC GHSS Wandoor Wandur
8 FATHIMAMA RINSHA. M GHSS Perakamanna Wandur
9 GOPIKA KRISHNA G GHSS Karakunnu Malappuram
10 HAMNA P IOHSS Edavanna Malappuram
11 HUDA M IOHSS Edavanna Malappuram
12 JABIN T GVHSS Mampad Wandur
13 KRISHNA PRIYA P GMVVHSS Nilambur Wandur
14 LABEEBA. M GHSS Karakunnu Malappuram
15 LEENA T GHSS Perakamanna Wandur
16 NISHMIYA ZAKKEER P T SHM GVHSS Edavanna Malappuram
17 RANJITHA C HMYHSS Manjeri Malappuram
18 RASHA FATHIMA KK VMC GHSS Wandoor Wandur
19 RINSHA N HMYHSS Manjeri Malappuram
20 SAHNA. P GVHSS Mampad Wandur
21 SREECHITRA S GGVHSS Wandoor Wandur
22 SRUTHI K GGVHSS Wandoor Wandur

SOCIAL 
SCIENCE 1 AJITHA U A GMVVHSS Nilambur Wandur

2 ANJALI A GHSS Eranchimangad Wandur



3 ANU O N GGVHSS Wandoor Wandur
4 ARCHANA S GVHSS Mampad Wandur
5 ASH HAM SALEEL K GHSS Perakamanna Wandur
6 ASLOONA K P MPM HSS Cungathara Wandur
7 ASSAIN K GHSS Karakunnu Malappuram
8 FAYZA PARVEEN A GHSS Karakunnu Malappuram
9 HANIMA S GVHSS Mampad Wandur
10 HUSNA VP VMC GHSS Wandoor Wandur
11 LITTYNA K JOHNSON GMVVHSS Nilambur Wandur
12 MAJIDA JABIN K VMC GHSS Wandoor Wandur
13 MERIN SUNNY GHSS Eranchimangad Wandur
14 NAVITHA.M .N GVHSS Mampad Wandur
15 RANIYA GHSS Perakamanna Wandur
16 SHERIN T GGVHSS Wandoor Wandur
17 SUMISHA M K GMVVHSS Nilambur Wandur
18 THAHSINA K P GGVHSS Wandoor Wandur


